Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Long - (560003) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.11
41.61
42.41
43.00
44.09
44.21
45.62
48.12
48.81
49.01
51.66
53.09
54.85
56.51

1:02.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.11
41.61
42.41
44.09
44.21
45.62
43.00

48.12
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

328
316
299
287
266
264
240
204
196
193
165
152
138
126
94

WA Pts

328
316
299
266
264
240
287
204

Round

Round

Date

23/11/14
24/11113
10/11/12
25/06/11
17/03/12
12/11/11
15/10/11
22/01/11
11/07/10
21/06/10
13/03/10
21/11/09
14/11/09
21/06/09
06/12/08

Date

23/11/14
24/11113
10/11/12
17/03/12
12/11/11
15/10/11
25/06/11
22/01/11

Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Suffolk County ASA Development Competition
Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Club Championships

Deben SC Open Meet

Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet
Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Suffolk County Development

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk Development Meet

Deben Open Meet

Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Club Championships

Deben SC Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Competition

Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet

Venue

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Woodbridge
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich

Deben

Venue

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Newmarket

Stowmarket
Woodbridge
Newmarket

Sudbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Level

Level

w W A

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



48.81
49.01
51.66
53.09
54.85
56.51

1:02.21

Copyright 2024

193
165
152
138
126
94

11/07/10
21/06/10
13/03/10
21/11/09
14/11/09
21/06/09
06/12/08

Teamipswich Summer Sprint
Suffolk County Development
Suffolk County Champs
Deben Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Champs
Suffolk Development Meet

Deben Open Meet

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich

Deben

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



