## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Long - (560003) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.11	328		23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
41.61	316		24/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
42.41	299		10/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
43.00	287		25/06/11	Suffolk County ASA Development Competition	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
44.09	266	Н	17/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
44.21	264		12/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
45.62	240		15/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
48.12	204		22/01/11	Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4
48.81	196	Н	11/07/10	Teamipswich Summer Sprint	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
49.01	193		21/06/10	Suffolk County Development	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
51.66	165		13/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
53.09	152		21/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
54.85	138		14/11/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
56.51	126		21/06/09	Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:02.21	94		06/12/08	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	41.11	328		23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
	41.61	316		24/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
	42.41	299		10/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
	44.09	266	Н	17/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
	44.21	264		12/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
	45.62	240		15/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
	43.00	287		25/06/11	Suffolk County ASA Development Competition	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
Сор	48.12 yright 202	204 4		22/01/11	Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
48.81	196	Н	11/07/10	Teamipswich Summer Sprint	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
49.01	193		21/06/10	Suffolk County Development	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
51.66	165		13/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
53.09	152		21/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
54.85	138		14/11/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
56.51	126		21/06/09	Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:02.21	94		06/12/08	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4